2024 Recreation Funding - 100% Municipally Funded

Grants and Contributions Report

Renewable Recreation Funding Program

Recipient

AROUND THE CAMPFIRE

BLACKBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

BURRITT'S RAPIDS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC.
CARLSBAD SPRINGS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
CONSTANCE & BUCKHAM'S BAY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
CORKERY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

DOVERCOURT RECREATION ASSOCIATION

DUNROBIN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

FITZROY HARBOUR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

FRIENDS OF PETRIE ISLAND

GALETTA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

GLOUCESTER ASSOCIATION FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS
GLOUCESTER RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION
HUNTLEY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

KANATA BEAVERBROOK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
KANATA HAZELDEAN LIONS' CLUB INCORPORATED

KARS COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION

KINBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC.

LINDENLEA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

MANOR PARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL

MARLBOROUGH COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION INC.
NATIONAL CAPITAL ABLE SAIL ASSOCIATION

NORTH GOWER RECREATION ASSOCIATION INC.
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION

OTTAWA LIONS TRACK & FIELD CLUB INCORPORATED
OTTAWA SPORT COUNCIL

OTTAWA SPORTS AWARDS COMMITTEE

SOCIAL NETWORK FOR YOUTH OF OTTAWA-CARLETON
SOUTH KEYS GREENBORO COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
TOP GENERATION CLUB

VARS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

WEST CARLETON NORDIC SKI CLUB

Program Total
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Amount
12,551.18
25,280.13
11,146.80
10,200.61
41,950.65
13,686.19

454,116.16
28,000.59
45,357.85

9,998.55
19,521.25
13,869.47
68,605.36
60,853.62
27,625.21
27,984.03
12,923.26
41,315.81

8,614.04
34,605.21

4,737.61

6,512.00
22,459.22
40,731.74
20,920.16

115,994.73

9,286.42
33,620.36
17,039.28

4,440.61

1,444.14

3,128.96

1,248,521.20
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