2024 Recreation Funding - 100% Municipally Funded Grants and Contributions Report

Renewable Recreation Funding Program

Recipient	Amount
AROUND THE CAMPFIRE	12,551.18
BLACKBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	25,280.13
BURRITT'S RAPIDS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC.	11,146.80
CARLSBAD SPRINGS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	10,200.61
CONSTANCE & BUCKHAM'S BAY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	41,950.65
CORKERY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	13,686.19
DOVERCOURT RECREATION ASSOCIATION	454,116.16
DUNROBIN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	28,000.59
FITZROY HARBOUR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	45,357.85
FRIENDS OF PETRIE ISLAND	9,998.55
GALETTA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	19,521.25
GLOUCESTER ASSOCIATION FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS	13,869.47
GLOUCESTER RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION	68,605.36
HUNTLEY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	60,853.62
KANATA BEAVERBROOK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	27,625.21
KANATA HAZELDEAN LIONS' CLUB INCORPORATED	27,984.03
KARS COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION	12,923.26
KINBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC.	41,315.81
LINDENLEA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	8,614.04
MANOR PARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL	34,605.21
MARLBOROUGH COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION INC.	4,737.61
NATIONAL CAPITAL ABLE SAIL ASSOCIATION	6,512.00
NORTH GOWER RECREATION ASSOCIATION INC.	22,459.22
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION	40,731.74
OTTAWA LIONS TRACK & FIELD CLUB INCORPORATED	20,920.16
OTTAWA SPORT COUNCIL	115,994.73
OTTAWA SPORTS AWARDS COMMITTEE	9,286.42
SOCIAL NETWORK FOR YOUTH OF OTTAWA-CARLETON	33,620.36
SOUTH KEYS GREENBORO COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	17,039.28
TOP GENERATION CLUB	4,440.61
VARS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	1,444.14
WEST CARLETON NORDIC SKI CLUB	3,128.96
Program Total	1,248,521.20